
 

Municipality of Skagway 
MEMO 
 
 

 

TO: Mayor and Assembly 
FROM: Emily Deach, Deputy Manager 
DATE: June 10, 2022 
SUBJECT: Award of Skagway Breakwater Anodes Project Contract 

 
The Municipality of Skagway received two bids in response to the Skagway Breakwater Anodes 
Project request for bids (RFB), as detailed in the following pages.  
 
The FY22 municipal budget includes $600,000 for design and installation of the anodes.  
 
Staff recommends the Assembly consider a motion to award the Skagway Breakwater Anodes 
Project contract to the apparent low bidder, Alaska Commercial Divers, Inc. in an amount not 
to exceed $325,000.   



Municipality of Skagway 
GATEWAY TO THE KLONDIKE 

P.O. BOX 415    SKAGWAY, ALASKA   99840 

(PHONE) 907-983-2297 – Fax 907-983-2151 

WWW.SKAGWAY.ORG 
 
 

 
June 9, 2022 

Bid Tabulation 
 

REQUEST FOR BIDS – HARBOR BREAKWATER ANODES 
 

Global Diving & Salvage, Inc. $387,222 
Alaska Commercial Divers, Inc. $325,000 

 

http://www.skagway.org/





	Bid Tabulation 6.9.22
	Bid Forms

